Forderrohr 90x4,3 - 3000mm PVC

Artikelnummer: 25-57-1032

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht
Durchmesser

Grunddaten
Produktname

Verwendung in/an

Abmessungen
Durchmesser

Material

Materialbezeichnung

Materialstarke

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

3000,00 mm
90,00 mm
90,00 mm
5,300 kg
90,00 mm

Rohr
FlexVey 90

90

PVC
PVC mm

03.02.2023



	Förderrohr 90x4,3 - 3000mm PVC

